
TUESDAY

Ignite Dance Academy

ignite.dance.academy

SOMERSET WEST

Acrobatics Pre-Primary  
Acrobatics Level 1 
Acrobatics Level 2 
Acrobatics Level 5+ 

14:15
14:45
15:30
16:15

20 min
45 min
45 min
45 min

CLASS SCHEDULE

HIIVE FITNESS
Bright street, Somerset West



SOMERSET WEST
CLASS FEES

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE PER STUDENT:  R300

1 X 20 MIN CLASS P/W R330 R990 R3564

MONTHLY X 12 QUATERLY X 4 YEARLY (10%)
Discount only valid if paid by

15 February 2024

BANKING DETAIL

Account Name: Ignite Dance Academy 
Bank name: FNB
Account number: 62885066524
Account type: Cheque 
Branch code: 250655
REF: Student Name & Surname

IGNITE BANK ACCOUNT

1 X 45 MIN CLASS P/W R460 R1380 R4968


